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Nick Haynes, Chair - adultleagueschair@midlands.hockey
Simeon Green, Vice Chair - vicechair.adultleagues@midlands.hockey
Jo Bevan, Men’s League Manager - leaguemanagermen.adultleagues@midlands.hockey
Kishor Shah, Women’s League Manager - leaguemanagerwomen.adultleagues@midlands.hockey
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Men
Premier Nick Haynes adultleagueschair@midlands.hockey

Division 1 Chris Ashton ashton.chrisd@gmail.com

Division 2 Jules Brooks brooks_jules@hotmail.com

3 East Nick Haynes adultleagueschair@midlands.hockey

3 West Kishor Shah leaguemanagerwomen.adultleagues@midlands.hockey

4 East Chris Ashton ashton.chrisd@gmail.com

4 West Scott Mulligan scott-mulligan@hotmail.co.uk

5 East Jo Bevan jobevan_hockey44@yahoo.com

5 West Damon Fleming damonfleming8@gmail.com

6 North East Kishor Shah leaguemanagerwomen.adultleagues@midlands.hockey

6 North West Jim Wakeland jim.wakeland3@gmail.com

6 South East Nick Haynes adultleagueschair@midlands.hockey

6 South West Neil Ward neil.ward50@btinternet.com

7 North East Neil Ward neil.ward50@btinternet.com

7 North West Tony Burnell tony.burnell@blueyonder.co.uk

7 South East Tony Burnell tony.burnell@blueyonder.co.uk

7 South West Simeon Green vicechair.adultleagues@midlands.hockey

8 North East Scott Mulligan scott-mulligan@hotmail.co.uk

8 North West Daniel McConaghy dannymac94@hotmail.co.uk

8 South East Simeon Green vicechair.adultleagues@midlands.hockey

8 South West Simeon Green vicechair.adultleagues@midlands.hockey

9 North East Sam Bointon smbntn@gmail.com

9 North West Jim Wakeland jim.wakeland3@gmail.com

9 South East Daniel McConaghy dannymac94@hotmail.co.uk

9 South West Scott Mulligan scott-mulligan@hotmail.co.uk

10 Devt North Michael Hooper mhooper16@aol.com

10 Devt South Michael Hooper mhooper16@aol.com

10 East Jim Wakeland jim.wakeland3@gmail.com

10 North West Jules Brooks brooks_jules@hotmail.com

10 South West Oli Hyatt oli@blue-zoo.co.uk
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Women
Premier Nick Haynes adultleagueschair@midlands.hockey

Division 1 Eileen Edwards jockess@hotmail.co.uk

2 North Eileen Edwards jockess@hotmail.co.uk

2 South Eileen Edwards jockess@hotmail.co.uk

3 North East Kishor Shah leaguemanagerwomen.adultleagues@midlands.hockey

3 North West Eileen Edwards jockess@hotmail.co.uk

3 South East Melissa Lau mel8@live.co.uk

3 South West Jo Bevan jobevan_hockey44@yahoo.com

4 Arden Nick Haynes adultleagueschair@midlands.hockey

4 Beacon Melissa Lau mel8@live.co.uk

4 Moorland Damon Fleming damonfleming8@gmail.com

4 Nene/Charnwood Sally Davidson-Jones sallydj62@gmail.com

4 Peak Nick Haynes adultleagueschair@midlands.hockey

4 Sherwood Eileen Edwards jockess@hotmail.co.uk

5 Arden Simeon Green vicechair.adultleagues@midlands.hockey

5 Beacon Kishor Shah leaguemanagerwomen.adultleagues@midlands.hockey

5 Moorland Damon Fleming damonfleming8@gmail.com

5a Nene/Charnwood Sam Cook sam@charnwood.net

5b Nene/Charnwood Sam Cook sam@charnwood.net

5 Peak Sally Davidson-Jones sallydj62@gmail.com

5 Sherwood Kishor Shah leaguemanagerwomen.adultleagues@midlands.hockey

6 Arden Simeon Green vicechair.adultleagues@midlands.hockey

6 Beacon Eileen Edwards jockess@hotmail.co.uk

6 Moorland Damon Fleming damonfleming8@gmail.com

6a Sherwood Emma Self emma.self@nhs.net

6b Sherwood Emma Self emma.self@nhs.net
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